Institution:

003565 - East Texas A&M University

Distance Education Mode(s):

100% Online
Fully Online (86-99% Online)
Hybrid/Blended

Institution
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Mode
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CIP Code Degree Level

1000000 MS
1010200 BS
1080100 MS

9090600 BS
11010100 BS
11010100 MS
11010200 MS
11040100 BSCIS
13010100 BA
13010100 BS
13010100 MED
13030100 MED
13030100 MS
13040100 MED
13040100 EDD
13040600 MS
13040600 EDD
13050100 MED
13050100 MS
13100100 MED
13100100 MS
13110100 MED
13110100 MS
13120100 MS

13120200 EDD

13120500 BA
13120500 BS
13121000 BS
13121000 MED
13133500 G
15061200 BS
15061200 MS
15150100 BAAS
16010500 MA
16010500 MS

Program
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
AGRIBUSINESS

AGRICULTURAL LEADERSHIP EDUCATION &

COMMUNCTNS

SPORTS MEDIA STUDIES
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

THE ART OF TEACHING
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
HIGHER EDUCATION

HIGHER EDUCATION
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
SPECIAL EDUCATION

SPECIAL EDUCATION
COUNSELING

COUNSELING

ORGANIZATION, LEARNING AND
TECHNOLOGY

SUPERVISION CURRICULUM AND
INSTRUCTION

SECONDARY EDUCATION
SECONDARY EDUCATION

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
TEACHING PSYCHOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
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APPLIED LINGUISTICS



EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Hybrid/Blended

100% Online

Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended

100% Online
100% Online

100% Online

Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
100% Online
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
100% Online
100% Online

100% Online
Hybrid/Blended

Hybrid/Blended

Hybrid/Blended
100% Online

Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
100% Online

Hybrid/Blended
100% Online
100% Online
Hybrid/Blended
Hybrid/Blended
100% Online
100% Online
Hybrid/Blended
100% Online

16010500 G

16090500 MA
22030200 BA
22030200 BS
23010100 MA
23010100 MS
23010100 PHD
23010100 G

24010200 BGS
25010100 MED

25010100 MS

26010100 MS
27010100 MS
27030500 MSF
30190100 MS
30710200 BBA
30710200 MS
30710200 MS

30999940 BS
31050400 BS

31050500 MS

40050100 MS
40080100 MA
42010100 BS
42010100 MS
42270400 PHD
42280100 MS
42281400 G
43010400 BAC)
43010400 BSCJ
44000000 BA
44000000 BS
44040100 BAAS

44070100 BSW
44070100 MSW
45040100 MS
45110100 BA
45110100 BS
45110100 MA
45110100 MS
50070200 MFA
51070100 BAAS

TEACHING ENGLISH TO SPEAKERS OF OTHER
LANGUAGES

SPANISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
PARALEGAL STUDIES

PARALEGAL STUDIES

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PROFESSIONAL ADVANCEMENT IN ENGLISH
STUDIES

GENERAL STUDIES

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIBRARY
SCIENCE

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIBRARY
SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

MATHEMATICS

FINANCE

NUTRITION

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

MARKETING AND MARKETING ANALYTICS

LEARNING AND TECHNOLOGIES
SPORT AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT

HEALTH, KINESIOLOGY AND SPORTS STUDIES

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

HUMAN SERVICES

HUMAN SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION CITY PLANNING

SOCIAL WORK

SOCIAL WORK

APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

ART

HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
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51070100 MS
51220100 MPH
51220600 BAAS
51380100 BSN
51380500 MSN
51380500 G
52020100 BBA
52020100 BS
52020100 MBA
52020100 MS
52020300 BBA
52021300 BAAS
52030100 BBA
52030100 MSA
52030300 MS
52060100 BS
52080100 BBA
52100500 BAAS
52130100 MS
52140100 BBA
54010100 G

HEALTHCARE LEADERSHIP
PUBLIC HEALTH

SAFETY AND HEALTH

NURSING

FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
MANAGEMENT

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP
ACCOUNTING

ACCOUNTING

FORENSIC AUDITING ANALYTICS
APPLIED ECONOMICS

FINANCE

HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
MARKETING

TEACHING HISTORY
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