

Institution:

003565 - East Texas A&M University

Distance Education Mode(s):

100% Online

Fully Online (86-99% Online)

Hybrid/Blended

Institution	Mode	CIP Code	Degree Level	Program
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	1000000	MS	AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	1010200	BS	AGRIBUSINESS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	1080100	MS	AGRICULTURAL LEADERSHIP EDUCATION & COMMUNCTNS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	9090600	BS	SPORTS MEDIA STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	11010100	BS	COMPUTER SCIENCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	11010100	MS	COMPUTER SCIENCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	11010200	MS	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	11040100	BSCIS	COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13010100	BA	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13010100	BS	ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13010100	MED	THE ART OF TEACHING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13030100	MED	CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13030100	MS	CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13040100	MED	EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13040100	EDD	EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13040600	MS	HIGHER EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13040600	EDD	HIGHER EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13050100	MED	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13050100	MS	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13100100	MED	SPECIAL EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13100100	MS	SPECIAL EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13110100	MED	COUNSELING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13110100	MS	COUNSELING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13120100	MS	ORGANIZATION, LEARNING AND TECHNOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13120200	EDD	SUPERVISION CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13120500	BA	SECONDARY EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13120500	BS	SECONDARY EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13121000	BS	EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	13121000	MED	EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	13133500	G	TEACHING PSYCHOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	15061200	BS	TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	15061200	MS	TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	15150100	BAAS	TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	16010500	MA	APPLIED LINGUISTICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	16010500	MS	APPLIED LINGUISTICS

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	16010500 G	TEACHING ENGLISH TO SPEAKERS OF OTHER LANGUAGES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	16090500 MA	SPANISH LANGUAGE TEACHING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	22030200 BA	PARALEGAL STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	22030200 BS	PARALEGAL STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	23010100 MA	ENGLISH
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	23010100 MS	ENGLISH
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	23010100 PHD	ENGLISH
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	23010100 G	PROFESSIONAL ADVANCEMENT IN ENGLISH STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	24010200 BGS	GENERAL STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	25010100 MED	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIBRARY SCIENCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	25010100 MS	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIBRARY SCIENCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	26010100 MS	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	27010100 MS	MATHEMATICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	27030500 MSF	FINANCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	30190100 MS	NUTRITION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	30710200 BBA	BUSINESS ANALYTICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	30710200 MS	BUSINESS ANALYTICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	30710200 MS	MARKETING AND MARKETING ANALYTICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	30999940 BS	LEARNING AND TECHNOLOGIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	31050400 BS	SPORT AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	31050500 MS	HEALTH, KINESIOLOGY AND SPORTS STUDIES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	40050100 MS	CHEMISTRY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	40080100 MA	PHYSICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	42010100 BS	PSYCHOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	42010100 MS	PSYCHOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	42270400 PHD	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	42280100 MS	CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	42281400 G	APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	43010400 BACJ	CRIMINAL JUSTICE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	43010400 BSCJ	CRIMINAL JUSTICE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	44000000 BA	HUMAN SERVICES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	44000000 BS	HUMAN SERVICES
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	44040100 BAAS	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION CITY PLANNING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	44070100 BSW	SOCIAL WORK
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	44070100 MSW	SOCIAL WORK
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	45040100 MS	APPLIED CRIMINOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	45110100 BA	SOCIOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	45110100 BS	SOCIOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	45110100 MA	SOCIOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	45110100 MS	SOCIOLOGY
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	50070200 MFA	ART
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	51070100 BAAS	HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	51070100 MS	HEALTHCARE LEADERSHIP
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	51220100 MPH	PUBLIC HEALTH
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	51220600 BAAS	SAFETY AND HEALTH
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	51380100 BSN	NURSING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	51380500 MSN	FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	51380500 G	FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52020100 BBA	MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52020100 BS	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52020100 MBA	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52020100 MS	MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52020300 BBA	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52021300 BAAS	ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52030100 BBA	ACCOUNTING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52030100 MSA	ACCOUNTING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52030300 MS	FORENSIC AUDITING ANALYTICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52060100 BS	APPLIED ECONOMICS
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52080100 BBA	FINANCE
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52100500 BAAS	HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	100% Online	52130100 MS	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	52140100 BBA	MARKETING
EAST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY	Hybrid/Blended	54010100 G	TEACHING HISTORY